
HOPE LEARNING TRUST YORK –MEETING SCHEDULE 2020/21 

NB An Audit Committee will also need to be established during the 2020/21 academic year, following 

the HLTY/SALT merger. It is proposed that this will meet three times per year, dates TBC. 

 

Full Trust Board (6.00pm start time) 

FULL TRUST BOARD MEETING 1 Wednesday 16th September 2020 (ADDITIONAL) 

FULL TRUST BOARD MEETING 2 Wednesday 4th November 2020 

FULL TRUST BOARD MEETING 3 Wednesday 9th December 2020 
SINGLE ITEM ACCOUNTS  APPROVAL 

FULL TRUST BOARD MEETING 4 Wednesday 20th January 2021 (FOLLOWING AGM) 

FULL TRUST BOARD MEETING 5 Wednesday 17th March 2021 

FULL TRUST BOARD MEETING 6 Wednesday 19th May 2021 

FULL TRUST BOARD MEETING 7 Wednesday 21st July 2021 

Trust Board Resources Committee (6.00pm start time) 

TRUST RESOURCES MEETING 1 Monday 19th October 2020  

TRUST RESOURCES MEETING 2 Monday 23rd November 2020 ACCOUNTS & ANNUAL REPORT 

TRUST RESOURCES MEETING 3 Monday 22nd February 2021  

TRUST RESOURCES MEETING 4 Monday 26th April 2021 

TRUST RESOURCES MEETING 5 Monday 28th June 2021 

TRUST RESOURCES MEETING 6 Monday 5th July 2021 START BUDGETS 

Trust Board Pay and Pay Appeals (6.00pm start time) 

PAY REVIEW (RESOURCES) 1 Wednesday 14th October 2020 PAY RECOMMENDATIONS 

PAY APPEALS (NON-
RESOURCES TRUSTEES) 

2 Thursday 3rd December 2020 MEMBERSHIP TBC 

Trust Board Standards Committee (6.00pm start time)  

TRUST STANDARDS MEETING 1 Monday 12th October 2020  

TRUST STANDARDS MEETING 2 Monday 14th December 2020 

TRUST STANDARDS MEETING 3 Monday 1st March 2021  

TRUST STANDARDS MEETING 4 Monday 10th May 2021 

TRUST STANDARDS MEETING 5 Monday 12th July 2021 (SATS RESULTS REVIEW) 

Trust Board Hope Distinctiveness & Personal Development Committee (6.00pm start time) 

TRUST HDPD MEETING 1 Wednesday 21st October 2020  

TRUST HDPD MEETING 2 Wednesday 16th December 2020 

TRUST HDPD MEETING 3 Wednesday 24th February 2021 

TRUST HDPD MEETING 4 Wednesday 5th May 2021 

TRUST HDPD MEETING 5 Wednesday 30th June 2021 

Trust Board Members’ Meetings (5pm start time) 

MEMBERS' MEETING 1 Wednesday 11th November 2020  

MEMBERS' MEETING 2 Wednesday 20th January 2021  

MEMBERS' MEETING 3 Wednesday 16th June 2021 

Chairs’ Meetings (6.00pm start time) 

CHAIRS’ MEETING Monday 9th November 2020 

CHAIRS’ MEETING Monday 22nd March 2021 

CHAIRS’ MEETING Monday 24th May 2021 

 



Local Governing Committee Meetings  

 CYCLE 1 CYCLE 2 CYCLE 3 CYCLE 4 CYCLE 5 SATS 

RESULTS 

Baldersby St 

James (3.45pm 

start) 

Thurs 8th Oct 

2020 

Thurs 3rd 

Dec 2020 

Thurs 21st  

Jan 2021 

Thurs 29th 

Apr 2021 

Thurs 24th 

June 2021 

Thurs 15th 

July 2021 

TBC 

Barlby High  

(6pm start) 

Weds 30th 

Sept 2020 

Weds 25th 

Nov 2020 

Weds 27th 

Jan 2021 

Weds 21st 

Apr 2021 

Weds 23rd 

June 2021 

N/A 

Burton Green / 

Skelton 

(start time to vary) 

Mon 5th Oct 

2020 

(6.30pm) 

Mon 30th 

Nov 2020 

(6.30pm) 

Mon 11th 

Jan 2021 

(start TBC) 

Mon 26th 

Apr 2021 

(start TBC) 

Mon 21st 

June 2021 

(start TBC) 

Mon 19th 

July 2021 

(start TBC) 

Forest of Galtres   

(6pm start) 

Weds 16th 

Sept 2020 

Weds 25th 

Nov 2020 

Weds 13th 

Jan 2021 

Weds 21st 

Apr 2021 

Weds 16th 

June 2021 

Weds 7th 

July 2021 

TBC 

Graham / George 

Pindar 

(5pm start) 

Tues 29th Sept 

2020 

Tues 1st 

Dec 2020 

Tues 26th  

Jan 2021 

Tues 20th 

Apr 2021 

Tues 15th 

June 2021 

N/A 

Manor CE 

Academy 

(6.00pm start) 

Weds 23rd 

Sept 2020 

Weds 18th 

Nov 2020 

Weds 27th 

Jan 2021 

Weds 14th 

Apr 2021 

Weds 23rd 

June 2021 

N/A 

Poppleton 

Ousebank (7pm 

start) 

Mon 21st  Sept 

2020 

Mon 30th 

Nov 2020 

Mon 18th 

Jan 2021 

Mon 19th 

Apr 2021 

Mon 14th 

June 2021 

Thurs 8th 

July 2021 

TBC 

Vale of York  

(5pm start) 

Mon 21st Sept 

2020 

Mon 16th 

Nov 2020 

Mon 25th 

Jan 2021 

Mon 12th 

Apr 2021 

Mon 7th 

June 2021 

N/A 

 

 

CYCLE 1 Monday 21st September – Friday 9th October 2020 

CYCLE 2 Monday 16th November – Friday 4th December 2020 

CYCLE 3 Monday 11th January  - Friday 29th January 2021 

CYCLE 4 Monday 12th April – Friday 30th April 2021 

CYCLE 5 Monday 7th June – Friday 25th June 2021 

ADDITIONAL PRIMARY SATS REVIEW Week Commencing Monday 5th July 2021 

 


